
 

 

                    ARMED FORCES MIXED TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

  1.  4174  United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team                                                 

==================================================================================================== 

  1    100  Brian Primeaux       92            

  2     96  Hannah Meadows       54            

  3    499  Brian Primeaux           492       

  4    498  Clayton Petty            486       

  5    497  Christopher Brahm        484       

  6    496  Luke Sullivan            476       

  7    500  Stephanie Murphy         497       

  8    497  Megan Howard             479       

  9    496  Erica Hippe              477       

 10    495  Kayla Coleman            469       

 

  2.  4144  West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)                   

==================================================================================================== 

  1     98  Dylan Morgan         82            

  2    100  Angelica Dickson     82            

  3    500  Dylan Morgan             493       

  4    493  Jacob Slife              453       

  5    487  Bradley Bachand          427       

  6    486  Thomas Hinds             417       

  7    499  Angelica Dickson         488       

  8    498  Cat Sedy                 487       

  9    492  Mackenzie Williams       442       

 10    491  Paige Dougherty          439       

 

 

 

 

Incomplete Teams: 

 

United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team                                             

         Jose Baez   36  , Jose Baez   399 , Chris Moroz   355 , Tom Prinslow   345 , Patrick French   336 , Falon 

Little   347 , Erin Crow   341 , Carmela Rourke   322 , Kayla Robertson   230  

 

United States Coast Guard Academy                                                          

         Sam Roets   373 , Bryce Matakas   260 , Matthew Marchalonis   133 , Brandon Books   120 , Hayden Hughes   

411  

 

 



                    ARMED FORCES MALE TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

  1.  2090  United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team                                                 

==================================================================================================== 

  1    100  Brian Primeaux      100            

  2    499  Brian Primeaux           499       

  3    498  Clayton Petty            498       

  4    497  Christopher Brahm        497       

  5    496  Luke Sullivan            496       

 

  2.  2064  West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)                   

==================================================================================================== 

  1     98  Dylan Morgan         98            

  2    500  Dylan Morgan             500       

  3    493  Jacob Slife              493       

  4    487  Bradley Bachand          487       

  5    486  Thomas Hinds             486       

 

  3.  2005  United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team                                             

==================================================================================================== 

  1     94  Jose Baez            94            

  2    483  Jose Baez                483       

  3    477  Chris Moroz              477       

  4    476  Tom Prinslow             476       

  5    475  Patrick French           475       

 

 

 

Incomplete Teams: 

 

United States Coast Guard Academy                                                          

         Sam Roets   480 , Bryce Matakas   472 , Matthew Marchalonis   467 , Brandon Books   466  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                    ARMED FORCES FEMALE TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

  1.  2084  United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team                                                 

==================================================================================================== 

  1     96  Hannah Meadows       96            

  2    500  Stephanie Murphy         500       

  3    497  Megan Howard             497       

  4    496  Erica Hippe              496       

  5    495  Kayla Coleman            495       

 

  2.  2080  West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)                   

==================================================================================================== 

  1    100  Angelica Dickson    100            

  2    499  Angelica Dickson         499       

  3    498  Cat Sedy                 498       

  4    492  Mackenzie Williams       492       

  5    491  Paige Dougherty          491       

 

 

Incomplete Teams: 

 

United States Coast Guard Academy                                                          

         Hayden Hughes   489  

 

United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team                                             

         Falon Little   487 , Erin Crow   486 , Carmela Rourke   485 , Kayla Robertson   481  


